
June 26-27, 2021 Open Futurity Average

1st 1D 32.708 on 2 Jordan Bailey PC Mari This Judge (16.293, 16.415)

2nd 1D 33.172 on 2 Jessica McMahon Catty Cash Biankus (16.538, 16.634)

3rd 1D 33.442 on 2 Kelsie Miller DMR Famed by Fire (16.52, 16.922)

4th 1D 33.577 on 2 Lori Lester Bench Warrant (16.944, 16.633)

5th 1D 33.652 on 2 Rachelle Smith-Mose Rockafamer (16.863, 16.789)

6th 1D 33.654 on 2 Jordan Bailey Judge My Class (16.96, 16.694)

7th 1D 33.657 on 2 Colleen Kingsbury PC Judge Berare (16.835, 16.822)

8th 1D 33.720 on 2 Candice Osborne A Texas Smoothie (16.786, 16.934)

9th 1D 33.728 on 2 Tori Johnson Miles from Hell (16.791, 16.937)

10th 1D 33.947 on 2 Julie Williams Guys Fame (16.896, 17.051)

11th 1D 34.417 on 2 Allie Howard RGR Roxey (17.257, 17.16)

12th 1D 34.496 on 2 Shelley Holman Better Bee Bugs (17.077, 17.419)

13th 1D 34.543 on 2 Dominique Hart Hart of a Frenchman (17.328, 17.215)

14th 1D 34.609 on 2 Sue Ruzicka Dats To Good To BTru (17.851, 16.758)

1st 2D 35.004 on 2 Tori Johnson The Millenium Falcon (17.06, 17.944)

2nd 2D 35.040 on 2 Shelby Bates Guys Double Shot (17.183, 17.857)

3rd 2D 35.042 on 2 Hali Dorsey Judged Honor Looks (17.32, 17.722)

4th 2D 35.517 on 2 Kimberely LaRoche Justa Dilly (17.845, 17.672)

5th 2D 35.600 on 2 Amy Smith Famous Judge Lucy K3 (18.182, 17.418)

6th 2D 35.847 on 2 Katie Mastagni Peekin N Streakin (17.671, 18.176)

7th 2D 35.964 on 2 Jody Wallen Do It For Easy Fame (18.036, 17.928)

8th 2D 36.024 on 2 Shelley Holman Cimarron Lane Tafame (17.974, 18.05)

9th 2D 36.305 on 2 Kate McKemy ImaRealStreakinDeal (18.013, 18.292)

10th 2D 36.793 on 2 Valerie James Wanna Cash a Check (18.164, 18.629)

11th 2D 40.120 on 2 Sarah Clark Miss May Z (22.672, 17.448)

12th 2D 48.272 on 2 Riley Lemhouse Datsa kipa frenchman (18.286, 29.986)

16.96 Serena Randall Famous Milkshake

17.05 Katie Garthwaite La jolla Judge

17.096 Jordan Bailey Flinging Dinero

1D 32.708-34.707

2D 34.708 to end

Fewer than 2 Qualified Scores

On 1

On 1

On 1



17.296 Jordan Bailey Rock My Judge

17.451 Jene Mathis CS EBR Dual Pep

18.493 Dominique Hart Dazzlin Spark

June 26-27, 2021 SSS Western Breeders Futurity Average

1st 1D 32.708 on 2 Jordan Bailey PC Mari This Judge (16.293, 16.415)

2nd 1D 33.442 on 2 Kelsie Miller DMR Famed by Fire (16.922, 16.52)

3rd 1D 33.577 on 2 Lori Lester Bench Warrant (16.944, 16.633)

4th 1D 33.654 on 2 Jordan Bailey Judge My Class (16.694, 16.96)

5th 1D 33.657 on 2 Colleen Kingsbury PC Judge Berare (16.835, 16.822)

6th 1D 33.728 on 2 Tori Johnson Miles from Hell (16.791, 16.937)

7th 1D 34.496 on 2 Shelley Holman Better Bee Bugs (17.419, 17.077)

8th 1D 34.609 on 2 Sue Ruzicka Dats To Good To BTru (17.851, 16.758)

1st 2D 35.600 on 2 Amy Smith Famous Judge Lucy K3 (17.418, 18.182)

2nd 2D 35.847 on 2 Katie Mastagni Peekin N Streakin (18.176, 17.671)

3rd 2D 35.964 on 2 Jody Wallen Do It For Easy Fame (17.928, 18.036)

17.05 Katie Garthwaite La jolla Judge

17.096 Jordan Bailey Flinging Dinero

17.296 Jordan Bailey Rock My Judge

On 1

On 1

On 1

On 1

On 1

On 1

1D 32.707 to 34.707

2D 34.708 to end

Fewer than 2 Qualified Scores


